ingersoll-imc.comingersoll-imc.com
NEW-412 • 6/2025
Page 1/7
MILLING - INDEXABLE
Cutter Series
2F5D / 2F6D
12F1D
Insert Series

DC
LF
Part Number DC
Cutting
Dia.
(mm)
LF
Finctional Length
(mm)
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
CCMS
Connection Code Machine
Side
12F1D030043X8R00 30.00 mm 43.0 mm 4 TopOn M16
12F1D035043X8R00 35.00 mm 43.0 mm 4 TopOn M16
12F1D040043X8R00 40.00 mm 43.0 mm 5 TopOn M16
12F1D042043X8R00 42.00 mm 43.0 mm 5 TopOn M16
Coolant FacingUndercut
Holemaking ProductsHolemaking Products  //  NEW-407 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-407 • ingersoll-imc.com 3/7
2F5D / 2F6D - Finish & Undercut Face Mill
WEP - See insert drawing for wiper options.

Dia.
(mm)
OAL
Overall Length
(mm)
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
(mm)
KWW
Keyway
(mm)
2F5D050R00 50.00 mm 40.00 mm 7 22.000 mm 10.40 mm
2F6D050R00 50.00 mm 40.00 mm 5 22.000 mm 10.40 mm
2F5D063R00 63.00 mm 40.00 mm 9 22.000 mm 10.40 mm
2F6D063R00 63.00 mm 40.00 mm 6 22.000 mm 10.40 mm
2F5D080R00 80.00 mm 50.00 mm 10 27.000 mm 12.40 mm
2F6D080R00 80.00 mm 50.00 mm 7 27.000 mm 12.40 mm
2F5D100R00 100.00 mm 50.00 mm 12 32.000 mm 14.40 mm
2F6D100R00 100.00 mm 50.00 mm 8 32.000 mm 14.40 mm
2F5D125R00 125.00 mm 63.00 mm 14 40.000 mm 16.40 mm
2F6D125R00 125.00 mm 63.00 mm 10 40.000 mm 16.40 mm
Coolant FacingUndercut
Holemaking ProductsHolemaking Products  //  NEW-407 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-407 • ingersoll-imc.com 4/7
Inserts
TCHW11-R-W